SDX...A Series
Precision compensated pressure sensors in DIP package
1/4June 2008 / 031
FEATURES
· 0...1 to 0...100 psi
· DIP package
· Temperature compensated

faster pressure sensor response.
All devices are marked with SDX...A2 or SDX...G2 or SDX...D4 and a golden color dot.
ORDERING INFORMATION
egnarerusserP
rebmunredrO
etulosbA egaG egaG/laitnereffiD
isp1-0 A-2G10XDS A-4D10XDS
isp5-0 A-2G50XDS A-4D50XDS
isp51-0 A-2A51XDS A-2G51XDS A-4D51XDS
isp03-0 A-2A03XDS A-2G03XDS A-4D03XDS
isp001-0 A-2A001XDS A-2G001XDS A-4D001XDS
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.